

N
ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10181 OF 2011

KHELA BANERJEE & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

Date: 04/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Manish Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Shri R.P. Gupta, hearing of the case is adjourned
to 08.01.2013.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master